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Wettkampf 229 - 200m Lagen männlich
W 7
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jan Unterste 2009 SG Dortmund 02:41,41 352
2. Johann Schwager 2011 SG Dortmund 02:45,32 327
3. Jan Dudek 2012 SG Dortmund 02:51,79 292
4. Philipp Eckert 2010 SG Dortmund 03:00,69 251
5. Philipp Hilke 2011 SG Lünen 03:02,27 244
6. Mert Yürüyen 2011 SG Dortmund 03:03,30 240
7. Marcel Piskover 2012 SG Dortmund 03:04,40 236
8. Jona Schallock 2012 SG Dortmund 03:08,18 222
9. Till Rossmanek 2011 TuS Sundern 03:09,61 217
10. Leon Putina 2014 SG Dortmund 03:10,84 213
11. Philipp Klinkowski 2013 SG Dortmund 03:11,90 209
12. Hannes Brennecke 2014 SG Dortmund 03:14,25 202
13. Nathan Zakharchenko 2010 SG Dortmund 03:15,39 198
14. Kenzo Enguun Batbayar 2012 SG Dortmund 03:16,34 195
15. Hannes Hugo Neumann 2012 SG Lünen 03:21,73 180
16. Paul Senkbeil 2011 SG Lünen 03:22,09 179
17. Julian Bohle 2012 SG Dortmund 03:28,40 163
18. Karl Luis Spriestersbach 2013 SG Dortmund 03:28,70 162
19. Maximilian Radloff 2013 SG Dortmund 03:34,64 149
20. Adelio Fischer 2013 SG Lünen 03:49,05 123

nicht am Start
Aaron Jason Krause 2009 SG Lünen
Ben Textoris 2013 SG Dortmund
Emil Schlegel 2011 SG Dortmund
Franz Schäfer 2011 SG Dortmund
Jakob Schäfer 2011 SG Dortmund
Lukas Kopchuk 2011 SG Dortmund
Pascal Reimann 2012 SG Dortmund
Paul Reuker 2012 SG Dortmund
Philipp Gorr 2014 SG Dortmund
Raphael Zuber 2012 SG Dortmund
Valentin Piwowarczyk 2013 SG Dortmund
Yue Gao 2013 SG Dortmund

W 3
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jan Unterste 2009 SG Dortmund 02:41,41 352
2. Philipp Eckert 2010 SG Dortmund 03:00,69 251
3. Nathan Zakharchenko 2010 SG Dortmund 03:15,39 198

W 4
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Johann Schwager 2011 SG Dortmund 02:45,32 327
2. Jan Dudek 2012 SG Dortmund 02:51,79 292
3. Philipp Hilke 2011 SG Lünen 03:02,27 244
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noch Wettkampf 229 - 200m Lagen männlich
noch W 4
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
4. Mert Yürüyen 2011 SG Dortmund 03:03,30 240
5. Marcel Piskover 2012 SG Dortmund 03:04,40 236
6. Jona Schallock 2012 SG Dortmund 03:08,18 222
7. Till Rossmanek 2011 TuS Sundern 03:09,61 217
8. Kenzo Enguun Batbayar 2012 SG Dortmund 03:16,34 195
9. Hannes Hugo Neumann 2012 SG Lünen 03:21,73 180
10. Paul Senkbeil 2011 SG Lünen 03:22,09 179
11. Julian Bohle 2012 SG Dortmund 03:28,40 163

W 5
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Leon Putina 2014 SG Dortmund 03:10,84 213
2. Philipp Klinkowski 2013 SG Dortmund 03:11,90 209
3. Hannes Brennecke 2014 SG Dortmund 03:14,25 202
4. Karl Luis Spriestersbach 2013 SG Dortmund 03:28,70 162
5. Maximilian Radloff 2013 SG Dortmund 03:34,64 149
6. Adelio Fischer 2013 SG Lünen 03:49,05 123
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